MATT DUMBA** 19.95
Tempura shrimp roll with spicy mayo and avocado
wrapped with smelt eggs outside.

UNCLE JOE** 21.00
Tempura scallop with asparagus and spicy mayo
topped with tuna and avocado. Drizzled with eel
sauce and sesame seeds .

#1 WES AUGIE*~ 19.95
Half #9 Roll and half of the Caterpillar Roll and
sesame seeds.

#4"* 19.95
Spicy California roll topped with yellowtail,

salmon, and avocado. Drizzled with eel sauce and
sesame seeds.

#9%* 19.95
Shrimp tempura rolled with spicy mayo, topped

with salmon and avocado, drizzled with eel sauce
and sesame seeds.

#11** 19.95
Spicy tuna and cucumber roll topped with tuna,
yellowtail, and avocado.

#33 IN MEMORY OF S. ZHOLTOK** 19.95
Spicy salmon with cucumber rolled, topped with
yellowtail and avocado.

#35%* 19.95
Shrimp tempura and avocado, spicy mayo rolled,

topped with spicy tuna and masago mixed with
mayo.

#46 J. SPURGEON™** 19.95

Shrimp tempura and avocado roll, topped with
salmon and mango, drizzled with mango sauce.
#567* 19.95
Shrimp tempura rolled with salmon and special

creamy sauce. Blow-torched and drizzled with
eel sauce.

RAINBOW ROLL** 19.95

California roll with a variety of fish wrapped
outside.

LAWSON™**

Unagi and cucumber roll topped with tuna,
yellowtail, salmon, avocado, drizzled with eel
sauce and sesame seeds.

HOD IRVINE ** 15.95

Spicy salmon and asparagus roll topped with
tempura crumbs and drizzled with spicy mayo.

21.00

WILD ROLLS

TONY'S SPECIAL*" 19.95
Shrimp tempura and spicy mayo roll topped with
salmon, tuna and drizzled with eel sauce and

sesame seeds.

ECOLAB 19.95
Chicken tempura and spicy mayo roll. Topped with
spicy cooked salmon and tempura crumbs, drizzled
with eel sauce.

#20 22.00
Shrimp tempura with spicy mayo, topped with eel

and avocado, drizzled with eel sauce and sesame
seeds.

#22 19.95
Spicy crab, shrimp, asparagus, and avocado, rolled
and deep-fried, drizzled with a sauce.

#24 IN MEMORY OF DEREK BOOGAARD 19.95
Shrimp tempura with spicy mayo, rolled with crab
meat and cream cheese, dizzied with hot sauce.

#39 19.95
Shrimp tempura with kaiware, cucumber and spicy
mayo. Topped with tempura crumbs and masage,
drizzled with eel sauce.

#64 19.95

Spicy lobster and kaiware roll wrapped with
cooked shrimp, avocado and cucumber.

BROTHER BILL POPP [POPP.COM] 19.95
Crab, avocado, and cream cheese roll topped with
masago, tempura crumbs and special creamy sauce.
Blow-torched and drizzled with eel sauce.

TR Fa |
THE LEIPOLD ROLL 19.95

Shrimp tempura and asparagus roll topped with
masago, tempura crumbs and special creamy sauce.
Blow-torched and drizzled with eel sauce.

Extra Wasabi & Ginger | 50¢+
Extra Spicy Mayo | 50¢+ _Extra Eel Sauce | 50¢+

THE JAPANESE CRAFT
ROKU GIN
A journey through the fon

seasons with six Japanese ¥
botanicals

**These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a certain medical condition




NIGIRI(2) / SASHIMI (3) +$1

AMAEBI**
BIN TORO**
BINCHO**
HAMACHI**
HOKKIGAI**
HOTATE**
IKA™*
IKURA**
MAGURO**
MASAGO™*
SABA**
SHAKE™*
TOBIKO**
ANAGO

EBI
TAMAGO
TAKO
UNAGI
TAI**
TORO**
TORO SALMON™*
BLUE FIN**
UNI**

WASABI
TOBIKO**

Sweet Shrimp
Escolar
Albacore Tuna
Yellowtail
Surf Clam
Scallop

Squid

Salmon Egg
Yellow Fin Tuna
Smelt Egg
Mackerel
Salmon

Flying Fish Egg
Sea Eel
Shrimp

Egg

Octopus
Freshwater Eel
Red Snapper
Fatty Tuna
Fatty Salmon
Lean Cut Tuna

Sea Urchin

Wasabi Flying
Fish Egg

MAKI-MONO

10.00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.50
.00
.00
.50
.50
.00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
MP
MP

MP

MP
MP
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SPECIALTY ROLL

ASHER ROLL**
Tuna, octopus, and masago rolled inside out
and sprinkled with sesame seeds.

DR. NICK**

Tuna and masago mixed with spicy mayo and
rolled with daikon sprouts.

SPICY TUNA** 12.50

Tuna and green onion mixed with spicy sauce.
Rolled with cucumber and leaf lettuce.

SPICY SALMON** 12.50

Salmon and green onion mixed with spicy sauce.
Rolled with cucumber, leaf lettuce and burdock
root.

PHILADELPHIA™*

Salmon and philadelphia cream cheese roll.

ASPEN**

Crab, shrimp, daikon sprouts, avocado, and
spicy mayo. Rolled into a triangle shape and
topped with masago.

15.00

13.50

12.50

14.00

MEXICAN 13.50
Breaded deep-fried shrimp, tomato, green

onions, avocado, and spicy mayo. Rolled

inside out.

SPIDER 15.00

Deep fried soft shell crab, leaf lettuce, and
pickled burdock root.

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL 13.00

Shrimp tempura, spicy mayo, and leaf lettuce roll.

DANCING EEL 22.00

Crab, masago, avocado, cucumber, and cream
cheese roll, wrapped with freshwater eel.

DRAGON 20.00
Spicy crab and asparagus roll wrapped with
freshwater eel and avocado.

19.95

CATERPILLAR
Fresh water eel and cucumber roll wrapped with
avocado.

VEGETABLE ROLL 15.95
Cucumber,asparagus,carrot and sprout daikon roll,
topped with avocado and drizzle with house mayo.

CALIFORNIA ROLL

LOBSTER & ASPARAGUS ROLL
SALMON SKIN ROLL

UNAKYU
NEGIHAMA =~
SHAKE MAKI**

TEKKA MAKI**

Eel Roll
Yellowtail Roll

Salmon Roll

Tuna Roll

SPICY SCALLOP ROLL**

**These items are served raw or undercooked, or contain, or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,

10.50
11.50
9.50
10.50
8.00
7.00

7.00
13.00

OSHINKO Pickled Radish Roll 6.00
ASPARAGUS ROLL 7.00
KAPPA MAKI Cucumber Roll 6.00
KANPYO Seasoned Gourd Roll 6.00
FUTOMAKI Mixed Big Roll 16.00

EXTRA WASABI & GINGER | 50¢ +
EXTRA SPICY MAYO | 60¢ +
EXTRA EEL SAUCE | 60¢ +

poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a certain medical condition



